DVPW500 / DVPW1000 / DVPW1500 / DVPW2000 / DVPW2500
devola.co.uk
Instruction Manual
Devola Smart WiFi Platinum
Glass Panel Heater
Correct Disposal of this product
This marking indicates that this product should not be disposed with other household wastes
throughout the EU. To prevent possible harm to the environment or human health from uncontrolled

on; or set your lights to switch on, curtains to close and heater to switch on whenever the sun sets. Only devices connected to the app can be
used in scenes.
Sharing
You can share control of your devices with family members. Go to “device sharing”, toggle which devices you want to share, and tap Share
with New Member. You can then add their email address or phone number. If they have the app, the device will appear on their device list. If
they don’t have the app, they will be sent a link to download the app.
Note you can only share to numbers and email addresses that are connected to app- compatible devices: smartphones or tablets.
Voice Integration
Smart Life is compatible with both Amazon Echo and Google Home.
FAQs
Find the answer to many troubleshooting problems in the app’s FAQ section.
16
Technical Data
ERP Label
Type Voltage Frequency Power Category
DVPW500 230V 50/60Hz 500W I
DVPW1000 230V 50/60Hz 1000W I
DVPW1500 230V 50/60Hz 1500W I
DVPW2000 230V 50/60Hz 2000W I
 DVPW2500 230V 50/60Hz 2500W I
Model identifier(s):
DVPW500/DVPW1000/DVPW1500/DVPW2000/DVPW2500
Item Symbol Value Unit Item Unit
Heat output